RALEY'S CENTER OF ELK GROVE

SEC Elk Grove Boulevard & Franklin Boulevard - Elk Grove, CA
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Licensed as Real Estate Salespersons by the CA DRE. The irformation contained herein has been oltained from souces we deem reliable. While we have no reason to doult its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. © Galldli Real Estate. All Rights Reserved
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4720-100
4720-120
4720-130
4720-150
4720-170
4720-180
4720-190
4730-100
4730-120
4810-100
4810-120
4810-140
4810-160
4810-180
4810-190
4900
5010-100
5010-140
5010-160
5010-180
5030-100
5030-120
5030-140

Starbucks
Subway
Cookie Plug
Fat Burger
Lake Point Dental
Domino’s
Jamba Juice
Chipotle
Banfield Pet Hospital
Supercuts
AVAILABLE
The Dolly Llama Waffle Master
Axis Eye Optometric Group
Sutter Medical Foundation
Poppy Bank
Raley’s
Panda Express
Mountain Mike’s Pizza
AVAILABLE
Chase Bank
Elk Grove Cleaners
Zela Nails

Personal Express Insurance

1,500
1,200
869
1,484
2,384
1,305
1,500
1,901
2,550
1,360
1,310
1,172
2,000
1,800
2,683
64,705
2,000
3,144
893
4,400
1,200
1,200
1,200

A proud member of

CHAIN_INKS

For leasing information,
please contact:

Kevin Soares
CA DRE 01291491
ksoares @ GallelliRE.com

Jeff Hagan
CA DRE #01494218
jhagan@ GallelliRE.com

Gallelli Real Estate

3005 Douglas Blvd., Suite 200
Roseville, CA 95661

P 916 772 1700
www.GallelliRE.com

Gary B. Gallelli, Broker

CA DRE #00811881

GALLELLI
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